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CRITERION 6 - GOVERNANCE, LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT

6.3 Faculty Empowerment Strategies

6.3.1QiM The Institution has effective welfare schemes and Performance Appraisal System for

teaching and non- teaching staff
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Faculty Performance Appraisal Form

A. Quantitative performance index:

Name of the staff

Employee code

Department

Date of joining

Last appraisal month and year

Current responsibilities

Academic responsibilities

Courses handled

Research and Development:

Projects or grants secured

Industry Consultancies

Participated in Conference / Workshop /
Seminars

Participated in FDP

Publication (enclose the paper)

Citation

H index

I index

Books/Book Chapters

University duties

Role in event management

Placement Support

Role in NAAC

BOE/BOS/any other

NIRF/AISHE

Admission Support

Work assigned by Head/ Principal/
Director/ Higher Authority

Any Extra Activity

Achievements (Academic or any other)




PADMASHREE

INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

Self Study Report Criterion VI AND SCIENCES
B. Qualitative performance index:
(To be filled by Principal/HoD/Management)
Poor Average | Good | Very | Excellent
good
Communication
Regularity

Team spirit

Interpersonal relations

Innovative teaching practices

Scientific temper

Time management

Creativity

Mentoring abilities

Mark the following as applicable to you on a scale of 1 -10 where 10 is the highest and 1 is

the lowest

Criteria

®

Self -
Evaluation

Evaluation by HOD

Evaluation
by
Principal /
Director

Academic Performance

Research and Development

University Duties

Events

Placement Support

Admission Support

g |wnis|lwin|—|Z

NAAC and NIRF

Work assigned by HOD/
Principal / Director/ Higher
Authority

oo

9 Achievement

10 | Any Extra Activity

Total

Average score

Note: Divide total score by number of criteria for average score
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Criterion VI

PADMASHREE
INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
AND SCIENCES

Expectation regarding Salary

Employee Opinion

Current Salary

Expected Salary after increment

Increment in Percentage on
Current Salary

Justification for increment

HOD Opinion

Recommended Salary after
increment

Increment in Percentage on
Current Salary

Justification for increment

Principal / Director

Recommended Salary after
increment

Increment in Percentage on
Current Salary

Justification for increment

Date:

Submitted by Staff

Submitted by HoD after Evaluation

Evaluation by Principal / Director

Please follow the following guidelines to fill in all information.

1. Staff can add additional rows for any additional information in respective criteria

2.
same format
3. Don’t change formatting and layout
4.
5. Font — Times new roman and font size should be 12.
6.
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Enclose supporting documents wherever required

Fill entire information in MS word file and send it to the respective HoD/Principal in the

Kindly discuss with your HoD if you have any doubt in filling the form
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Non-teaching Staff Performance Appraisal Form

A. Quantitative performance index:

Name of the staff

Employee code

Department

Date of joining

Last appraisal month and year

Current responsibilities

Academic responsibilities

University duties

Role in event management

Placement Support

Role in NAAC

BOE/BOS/any other

NIRF/AISHE

Admission Support

Work assigned by Head/ Principal/ Director/
Higher Authority

Any Extra Activity

Achievements (Academic or any other)

B. Qualitative performance index:
(To be filled by Principal/HoD/Management)

Poor Average | Good | Very Excellent
good

Communication

Regularity

Team spirit

Interpersonal relations

Innovative working practices

Scientific temper

Time management

Creativity

Mark the following as applicable to you on a scale of 1 -10 where 10 is the highest and 1 is the
lowest
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Evaluation
by
Principal /

S.No. | Criteria Self - Evaluation | Evaluation by HOD Director
1 Academic Performance
2 Research and Development
3 University Duties
4 Events
S Placement Support
6 Admission Support
T NAAC and NIRF
Work assigned by HOD/ Principal /
8 Director/ Higher Authority
9 Achievement
10 Any Extra Activity
Total
Average score

Note: Divide total score by number of criteria for average score

Expectation regarding Salary

Employee Opinion

Current Salary

Expected Salary after increment

Increment in Percentage on
Current Salary

Justification for increment

HOD Opinion

Recommended Salary after
increment

Increment in Percentage on
Current Salary

Justification for increment

Principal / Director

Recommended Salary after
increment

Increment in Percentage on
Current Salary
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Justification for increment

Date:

Submitted by Staff

Submitted by HoD after Evaluation

Evaluation by Principal / Director

Please follow the following guidelines to fill in all information.

I
2
3
4.
o]

Staff can add additional rows for any additional information in respective criteria

Fill entire information in MS word file and send it to the Principal in the same format
Don’t change formatting and layout

Font — Times new roman and font size should be 12.

Enclose supporting documents wherever required
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Staff Facilities

Sports and Game facility for staff

Kommaghatta, Karnataka, India

Padmashre Padmashrew Campus admashree Girls Hostel Padmashrew Campus

No-149, Kommaghatta, Karnataka 560060, India
§ Lat B8°

No-149, Kommag Karnataka 560060, Indi
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o~
- Q.‘ GPS Map Camera 4

Kommaghatta, Karnataka, India »
WFF3+WWS9, Kommaghatta, Karnataka
560060, India N

Lat 12.925786° Long 77.454415° ; 26.52° C

11/05/22 01:18 PM @ 311° NW
Note : Captured by GPS Map Camera

29.05 &e1x @005 @ 310uT

Canteen- Free lunch for staff

Kommaghatta, Karnataka, India
Padmashree Girls Hostel Padmashree Campus
No-149, Kommaghatta, Karnataka 560060, India &
Lat 12.931271°

Long 77.450294°

21/10/22 12:50 PM GMT +05:30

Dr. Anuradha. M
Principal

Padmashree Institute of

Management & Sciences




Self Study

'@ PADMASHRE}
Report Criterion VI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEA

m GPS Map Camera

Kommaghatta, Karnataka, India
Padmashree Girls Hostel Padmashree Campus
No-149, Kommaghatta, Karnataka 560060, India
Lat 12.931271°

Long 77.450294°

21/10/22 12:51 PM GMT +05:30

Library Facility for Teachers

Kommaghatta, Karnataka, India &

" 149 Padmashree Campus, Kommaghatta,
Karnataka 560060, India 2
Lat 12.92702° Long 77.452529° ‘ 26.56° C

11/05/22 01:45 PM o 332° NW
- ! Note : Captured by GPS Map Camera
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Kommaghatta, Karnataka, India
8 Padmashree Girls Hostel Padmashree Campus
: No-149, Kommaghatta, Karnataka 560060, India
& Lat 12.931271°
Long 77.450294°
20/10/22 03:59 PM GMT +05:30

Multi Gym Facility

Kommaghatta, Karnataka, India
. Padmashree Girls Hostel Padmashree Campus

No-149, Kommaghatta, Karnataka 560060, India

Lat 12.938745°

Long 77.453209°

20/10/22 03:43 PM GMT +05:30
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: i GPS Map Camera L_;
: gl
§ Kommaghatta, Karnataka, India |
‘ Padmashree Girls Hostel Padmashree
Campus No-149, Kommaghatta, Karnataka
560060, India
Lat 12.938745°

Long 77.453209°
20/10/22 03:43 PM GMT +05:30

Kommaghatta, Karnataka, India

149 Padmashree Campus, Kommaghatta, Karnataka 560060,
India

Lat 12.927044°

Long 77.452492°

20/10/22 02:58 PM

f
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Board Room

; C, %)
¢ @ GPS Map Camera
r

Kommaghatta, Karnataka, India

149 Padmashree Campus, Kommaghatta, Karnataka 560060,
India

Lat 12.926982°

Long 77.452476°

10/05/22 10:55 AM

Seminar Hall

r .l
4 GPS Map Camera

Kommaghatta, Karnataka, India ’
149 Padmashree Campus, Kommaghatta,
Karnataka 560060, India i
Lat 12.927023° Long 77.452536° ‘ 26.56° C
11/05/22 01:46 PM & 337° NW
Note : Captured by GPS Map Camera !

29.02 &e1x @005 © 79.0uT
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Staff Room

P 2
_.ioog le==

= Ly . 2
g Q GPS Map Camera

Kommaghatta, Karnataka, India

149 Padmashree Campus, Kommaghatta,

Karnataka 560060, India

Lat 12.927081° Long 77.452554°

11/05/22 11:39 AM

Note : Captured by GPS Map Camera
25.06 B eox &@1007

Kommaghatta, Karnataka, India
149 Padmashree Campus, Kommaghatta, Karnataka 560060,
India

' Long 77.45256°
24/03/22 03:07 PM

Dr. Anuradha. M
Principal
Padmashree Institute of
Management & Sciences
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Google ok

§ Kommaghatta, Karnataka, India
: 149 Padmashree Campus, Kommaghatta, Karnataka 560060,
8 India
g Lat 12.92704°
§ Long 77.45257°
25/03/2210:33 AM
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Kommaghatta, Karnataka, India
149 Padmashree Campus, Kommaghatta, Karnataka 560060,

India

Lat 12.927051°
Long 77.452633°
25/03/22 10:15 AM

- Kommaghatta, Karnataka, India
149 Padmashree Campus, Kommaghatta,
Karnataka 560060, India
Lat 12.927095°
Long 77.452749°
25/03/22 10:16 AM

T

m GPS Map Camera

i % N
Kommaghatta, Karnataka, India
Padmashree Girls Hostel Padmashree Campus
No-149, Kommaghatta, Karnataka 560060, India
Lat 12.931271°
Long 77.450294°
21/10/22 09:33 AM GMT +05:30
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Server and Monitoring Room

149 Padmashree Ca
Kommaghatta, Karnataka 5

Staff Transport Facility

Bl cps Map camera T

Kommaghatta, Karnataka, India
Padmashree Girls Hostel Padmashree
Campus No-149, Kommaghatta, Karnataka
'8 560060, India
Lat 12.931271°
@ Long 77.450294°

= 21/10/22 09:30 AM GMT +06:30
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K cops Map Comera

¥ Kommaghatta, Karnataka, India
¥ Padmashree Girls Hostel Padmashree
8 Campus No-149, Kommaghatta, Karnataka
B 560060, India
Lat 12.931271°
Long 77450294°
21/10/22 01:07 PM GMT +06:30

Kommaghatta, Karnataka, India
Padmashree Girls Hostel Padmashree Campus
No-149, Kommaghatta, Karnataka 560060, India

a GPS Map Camera

Lat 12.931271°
Long 77.450294°
21/10/22 12:59 PM GMT +05:30
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Staff lift facility

#S Map Camera
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~ooogle

Lo

Drinking water facility
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No-149, Kommaghatta, Karnataka 560060, India

Lat 12.931271°
Long 77.450294°

20/10/22 03:48 PM GMT +05:30
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Audited Statement showing the amount allocated towards Staff welfare for the year 2021-22

PADMASHREE CHARITABLE TRUST
(Sy No. 144 & 145 Padmashree Campus, Kommagatta, Sulikere, Kengeri, Bangalore- 560 060)
PADMASHREE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND SCIENCES - A UNIT
INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH 2022

PARTICULARS . 31.03.2022 31.03.2021

INCOME
Fee Collections : | 6,05,61,751 3,83,14,761
Nallonal Medlcmes Plant Board - Prolect Grant = i . 9,14,750
BISEP PROJECT Project Grant a =  , __ 11,35,791
NMPB Project B [ s2so000| -
KSTPS Grant "~ 40000| 2000000
Interest and Other Incomes ) ___3;6»_(3@_— :__ _ 3,01,925
NSS Fund amount received s _3-9._300 E =

o Total 6,18,06,132 4,26,67,227
EXPENDITURE AT —

Maintenance of Academlc Facilities: B

50,70,000 19,13,000
- 2,271

Admission Expenses
_Advertisement
Affiliation, Admn., Regn., & Other Fee 56,62,239 43,19,345

A1 CTE Renewal Fee - 60,000
" Security charges 2,45,440 74,340
Laboratory Expenses 5,51,663 49,923
Bank Charges 6,072 3,3@
Examination Expenses 21,996 19,314
" Functions & Celebrations 1,60,747 3,00,891
Inspection Expenses 20,000 30,000
—_EJOKS & Journals 49,975 23,030
_Meetings, Seminars, Workshop Expenses 2,50,947 3,73,034
Postage & Courier Charges 2,130 1,887
" Printing & Stationery 1,13,780 1,59,558
 Project Expenses 13,36,024 3,30,271
" Telephone Expenses 9,175 20,643
Travel & Conveyance i 1.08.?30 39, 400
Depreciation B 28,71,012 26 27,405
NSS Activity Expenses 39,300 _ "
Other expense_s_ a v i 6,400 ; 6,730
Website Cha-rg-es — B | R i 11,539 4,000

Svo-dfral]

Principal
Padmashree Institute of
Management & Sciences

- Bangalore
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Audited Statement showing the amount allocated towards Staff welfare for the year 2021-22
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[ KMAT Expenses

. i 15,000 27,000
Professional Fees
— 6,60,000 6,55,875
Scholarship 8,28,500 -
_Teaching Aid 56,411 37,570
_LEI:I_E}_D_E_ nses 5 22,1_9_6
_ﬂgl_l'it_englpcg of Physical Facilities: = e
_I_%E_p_ai_rs_& M_a_i_n_t_el'lince - Equipments I 9_5:5—51‘ ) 1p3
_ Repairs & Maintenang- Vehicles | 201670 211382
_ Repairs & Maintenance - Computers ) - 12—96? 11,008
Repairs & Maintenance - Office & Others 7,12573| 481479
_Vehicle Insurance - i _1_'34;7_31.
Salaries: - - _—
Staff Salaries & Other Benefits 2,13,32,007 _ 1,82,02,497
Visiting Faculties Charges 21,90,600 17.43,8°0
Students & Staff Welfare 16,37,883 481,502
Total 4,42,83,836 | 1,11,01,043
Excess of Income Over Expenditure/ (Excess of Expenditure Over 1,75,22,296 3,15,66,184
Income)

. Principal -

Padmashree Institute u;
Managemant & Sciences
Bangalore
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@ PADMASHREE

2 | INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
AND SCIENCES

PROCEEDINGS OF FOURTH MEETING OF BOARD OF MANAGEMENT 2020-21

Date: December 30™, 2020
Venue: Board room

Mcembers:

Mr. T. K. Narayanappa — Managing Trustee ' Z.. ru",,wvvz f""ﬁ

Mr. Sathish — Chairman \.h

Mrs. Shruthi - Member - Abgend

Prof. Rajesh Shenoy — Director /:"‘_'/;

Dr. M. Anuradha — Principal \M—M

-9

Mr. Sreeramulu — Finance Manage%/.

Agenda:

1. Budget Proposal for the year 21- 22
2. Status of staff welfare schemes
3. Proposal for the introduction of staff welfare schemes

4. Any other issues with the permission of Chair

Chairman welcomed the members. Chairman briefed about the purpose of the meeting and

presided with the agenda

PADMASHREE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & SCIENCES

No. 149, Padmashree Campus, Kommaghatta, Sulikere, Kengeri,
Bangalore - 560060, Karnataka, India

C000-2845206 ™ pimsprincipal@pgmaileom @ wwapims.ongin

Affiliated to Bangalore University, Recognised by Government of Karnataka, Recognised by UGC

under section 2(f) and 12(B), Accredited by NAAC ‘B' Grade

Scanned by CamScanner



Agenda 1: Budget Proposal for the year 21-22

Budget has been presented by the principal (Annexure-1). Members deliberated and discussed in
detail about the investment on infrastructure of the new Science block. Chairman made following

suggestions and asked to make provisions for the following in the budget

a. Purchase of new computers

s

Library upgradation with soft wares

Purchase of books

e ©

Digital displays
Language labs
LCD projectors

Upgradation of seminar hall to auditorium

@ om0

Purchase of soft wares for statistics

i. Staff room upgradation

j. Solar

k. Green audit with external agency

l.  Smart projectors with Wi-Fi integration and smart board integration

m. Administrative management system soft ware
Members resolved and consented the proposal of Mr. Sathish, Chairman
Agenda 2: Status of staff welfare schemes

Principal explained about various staff welfare activities in place and implemented by Staff welfare
committee. Director briefed about various welfare activities taken up during pandemic. Regular
testing was organised, quarantine and isolation facilities were provided for the staff on campus.
Staff who needed critical care and hospitalization were supported with organising bed. Covid
monitoring committee along with staff welfare committee worked on campus and managed
excellently without any casualties. Principal thanked management for supporting with paid

medical leave and salary during lockdowns.

Principal presented the proposal for the staff welfare schemes and members resolved and instructed

to implement for the current academic year

Scanned by CamScanner
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b.

Medical Insurance: Finance manager has been instructed to take the details of the staff

and cover medical insurance, who are covered under ESI.

Incentives: Principal explained and presented about various incentives and awards to be

given to staff based on their performance. Chairman mentioned reiterated the need for

encouraging staff and requested director and principal to derive the modalities and

selection criteria for conferring the incentive and award to staff. Chairman also mentioned

that these incentives to be given during the Founders Day of the institute.

S.No | Description Details Estimated amount in Rs.
Scopus indexed journals 5,000.00
. SCI indexed 10,000.00
1. Incentive for publications
UGC care 5,000.00
SCI indexed with impact factor 10,000.00
_ . 10 lakhs — 5% :
Incentive for project
7. ) ) 50 lakhs — 3%
investigator
1 crore — 2%
3. Support for FDP, training, For one faculty once in an year 5,000.00
workshops, and conferences
4. Best Teacher Award 10,000.00 * 2
5. Best Science Communicator 10,000.00
6. Best Researcher award 10,000.00
7. Patent Support 15,000.00
¢. Provident Fund: Director stated that PF has been extended to staff drawing salary below

Rs. 21,000. Chairman instructed director and finance manager to study the act and come

with a proposal for other staff. Chairman also requested members to deliberate on the NPS

and come with a proposal for approval.

Scanned by CamScanner
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d. Staff welfare fund: Principal proposed to start a staff welfare fund with contribution of
management and staff. From this fund soft loans for children education can be provided,
and by the end of their tenure amount can be disbursed with bank interest accrued after
deducting the loan amount if any. Chairman and managing trustee requested director to

study the feasibility of starting such scheme and asked to submit a proposal.

Meeting ended with thanking note by chairman.
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To S and G lab supplies

1,180

merk life science work shop

Completed - June 22, 2022 at 11:21 AM

Canara Bank XXXXXXXXX3111 v

UPI transaction ID
217325812912

To
sese B372

From: HEMALATHA J (Canara Bank)
hemalathaj24-2@okaxis

Google transaction ID

CICAgOCT3MGVPQ

FOWERED BY U,Ff’

(> Pay




Reimbursement of amount paid towards attending the
Workshop to the faculty.

Maripd Techncioges Limied - Chennab ! CTS-2010 09/11/2022

0822

VALID FOR THREE MONTHS FROM THE DATE OF ISSUE

- Alc llveA XIS BANK 11D (T 1] | |
NAGAR BHAV, BANGALORE [KT], BENGALUR, 560072 B ’
IFS CODE - UTIBOON) 447 DD MM E e

Hemalatha J

Pay 91 uie &1 or Bearer =

-

¥73 Rupees One Thoasand One Hundred.Eighty-Gniy =

. T W ? %

l ey i **1,180.00 - =

{NC-NO i 11010040019417 ‘; ‘ For PADMASHREE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & SCIENCES %

' e =

]

5 <7 =
Authorised Signatory(les)

' i ia
Payable at par at all branches of Axis Sank Ltd in India. Please sign above

275958 SEO2Lk03 2 OOOWEO™ 34
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Reimbursement of amount paid towards attending the Workshop to the faculty. 

Highlight

Highlight

Highlight

Highlight


2/20/23, 10:37 AM Gmail - Fwd: Your order#634535ba92edc on https://bioleagues.com is successful.

_ Reimbursement of amount paid for attending the international
M Gmaill conference to the faculty. veena pims <pimsveena@gmail.com>

Fwd: Your order#634535ba92edc on https://bioleagues.com is successful.
1 message

dhana lakshmi <dhanu.bio@gmail.com> Tue, Oct 11, 2022 at 2:55 PM
To: veena pims <pimsveena@gmail.com>

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: <orders@ccavenue.com>

Date: Tue 11 Oct, 2022, 14:53

Subject: Your order#634535ba92edc on https://bioleagues.com is successful.
To: <dhanu.bio@gmail.com>

Online Payment gateway

Dear Dhanalakshmi G,

Thank you for your order from https://bicleagues.com

For your convenience, we have included a copy of your order below. The charge will appear on your credit card / Account Statement
as 'www.bioleagues.com’

Order No# CCAvenue Reference # Order Date
634535ba92edc 111672172175 11/10/2022 14:52:45
Billing Details

Customer: Dhanalakshmi G | dhanu.bio@gmail.com |

09444678608 Order Amount:  INR 1587.00
Address: No.149, Padr_'nashree Campus, Kommaghatta, Sulikere
post, Kengeri, Bangalore-560060 ,Karnataka ,Bangalore Net Payable: INR 1587.00

560060. India
Customer IP: 106.51.66.85
Pay Mode: Credit Card - Visa
Bank Ref #: 001344

Instructions:

Shipping Details

Contact Person: Dhanalakshmi G | 09444678608

Address: No.149, Padmashree Campus, Kommaghatta, Sulikere post, Kengeri, Bangalore-560060, Karnataka, Bangalore
560060. India

CUSTOMER CARE | \
Contact Info : +91(0)-4449589038 Powered by CCAvenue

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=4f807 c10fc&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A174638270280095886 1 &simpl=msg-f%3A17463827028... 1/27


mailto:orders@ccavenue.com
https://bioleagues.com/
mailto:dhanu.bio@gmail.com
https://bioleagues.com/
https://bioleagues.com/
http://www.bioleagues.com/
mailto:dhanu.bio@gmail.com
Reimbursement of amount paid for attending the international conference to the faculty.
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Testing facilities at

- Padmashree Diagnostics
PADMASHREE DIAGNOSTICS provided at discounted

is
A Unit of Padmashree Medicare Pvt. Ltd. price to the Si =

#97, 17th Cross, MC Layout, Near Telephone Exchange, Chord Road

Vijayanagar, Bangalore - 560 040, PH: 23100735/38

Kindly request to collect the report within a month.
Working Hours: 06.30 A.M to 8.30 P.M.Sunday : 06.30 A.M to 12.30 P.M.

BILL/RECEIPT Page 1 of 1
Name DR.. ANURADHA '
Reg. No. R1899122 Age 53 Year(s)
Date 24/12/2021 08:51 Sex Female
Ref. By. DR.CHANDRIKA ANAND Charges Rs 2800.00
Corporate  NON CORPORATE Discount Rs 1400.00
Advance Rs 1400.00
Balance Rs 0.00
For Lab Report Visit : www.padmashreelabreport.com { iRQZQ,EZKT

UserID: R1899122 Password: 1900169
Please bring this bill to collect the Report.

Si. No. Tests Charges
ULTRA SONOGRAPHY

1 ULTRASOUND ABDOMEN & PELVIS 800.00
X-RAY

2 MAMMOGRAPHY BOTH SIDES : 2000.00

Name DR.. ANURADHA

Reg. No. R1899122 Age 53Year(s) Sex Female

Ref. By. DR.CHANDRIKA ANAND Bill Amt 2800.00

Tel. No. 9902863900

Billed By MALA At 20/02/2023 15:49 Authorised Signatory
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Testing facilities at Padmashree Diagnostics provided at discounted price to the staff
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A Unit of Padmashree Medicare Pvt. Ltd.

PADMASHREE DIAGNOSTICS A‘

#97, 17th Cross, MC Layout, Near Telephone Exchange, Chord Road

Vijayanagar, Bangalore - 560 040, PH: 23100735/38

Kindly request to collect the report within a month.
Working Hours: 06.30 A.M to 8.30 P.M.Sunday : 06.30 A.M to 12.30 P.M.

BILL/RECEIPT Page 1 of 1
Name Mrs. SHILPA
Reg. No. R1752085 Age 37 Year(s)
Date 08/03/2021 17:53 Sex Female
Ref. By. DR.MANJUNATH.M (DENTIST) Charges Rs 400.00
Corporate NON CORPORATE ' Discount Rs 80.00
Advance Rs 320.00
Balance Rs 0.00
For Lab Report Visit : www.padmashreelabreport.com f iRQ1 T(E5[T

UserID: R1752085 Password: 17525330
Please bring this bill to collect the Report.

Sl. No. Tests Charges
X-RAY
1 X-RAY OPG (FILM ONLY) 400.00

Name Mrs. SHILPA

Reg. No. R1752085 Age’ 37 Year(s) Sex Female

Ref. By. DR.MANJUNATH.M (DENTIST) Bill Amt 400.00

Tel. No. 7829767363

Billed By SUREKHA At 20/02/2023 15:47 Authorised Signatory
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A Unit of Padmashree Medicare Pvt. Ltd.

PADMASHREE DIAGNOSTICS A

#97, 17th Cross, MC Layout, Near Telephone Exchange, Chord Road

Vijayanagar, Bangalore - 560 040, PH: 23100735/38

Kindly request to collect the report within a month.
Working Hours: 06.30 A.M to 8.30 P.M.Sunday : 06.30 A.M to 12.30 P.M.

BILL/RECEIPT Page 1 of 2
Name DR.. SHILPA
"Reg. No. R1845073 Age 37 Year(s)
Date 02/09/2021 17:35 Sex Female
Ref. By. DR.NANDINI DEVI H.R.(MALLESWARAM) Charges Rs 3475.00
Corporate  NON CORPORATE Discount Rs 695.00
Advance Rs 2780.00
Balance Rs 0.00
For Lab Report Visit : www.padmashreelabreport.com i iRCZM'E?)/T

UserID: R1845073 Password: 18455260
Please bring this bill to collect the Report.

Sl. No. Tests Charges
HAEMATOLOGY TEST
1 COMPLETE HAEMOGRAM (AUTO ANALYSER) 400.00
2 PROTHROMBIN TIME 300.00
3 PARTIAL THROMBOPLASTIN TIME (Electromechanical 300.00
BIOCHEMISTRY TEST
4 CREATININE (Jaffe kinetic-Compensated) 100.00
5 FREE T3 (ECLIA) 440.00
6 FREE T4 (ECLIA) 440.00
7 LIVER FUNCTION TEST(Serum) 550.00
8 THYROID STIMULATING HORMONE (ECLIA) 240.00
9 RANDOM BLOOD GLUCOSE (HEXOKINASE) 50.00

Name DR.. SHILPA

Reg. No. R1845073 Age 37 Year(s) Sex Female

Ref. By. DR.NANDINI DEVI H.R.(MALLESWARAM) Bill Amt 3475.00

Tel. No. 7829767363

Billed By KAVYA N At 20/02/2023 15:47 Authorised Signatory
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WAGN—OSTICS—'

A Unit of Padmashree Medicare Pvt. Ltd. A

#97, 17th Cross, MC Layout, Near Telephone Exchange, Chord Road

Vijayanagar, Bangalore - 560 040, PH: 23100735/38

Kindly request to collect the report within a month.
Working Hours: 06.30 A.M to 8.30 P.M.Sunday : 06.30 A.M to 12.30 P.M.

BILL/RECEIPT Page 2 of 2
Name DR.. SHILPA
. Reg. No. R 1845073 Age 37 Year(s)
. Date 02/09/2021 17:35 Sex Female
Ref. By. . DR.NANDINI DEVI H.R.(MALLESWARAM) Charges Rs 3475.00
Corporate  NON CORPORATE Discount Rs 695.00
| Advance Rs 2780.00
Balance Rs 0.00
For Lab Report Visit : www.padmashreelabreport.com ! iRCZM'E3/T

UserID: R1845073 Password: 18455260

Please bring this bill to collect the Report.
Sl. No. Tests Charges

BIOCHEMISTRY TEST
10 GLYCOSYLATED HEMOGLOBIN- HBA1C / MEAN GLUCC 520.00

11 UREA (Urease-GLDH) ' 100.00

MISC
12 REPORT DISPATCH TIME -- 0

1 TUBE CHARGES 35.00

Name DR.. SHILPA

Reg. No. R 1845073 Age 37 Year(s) Sex Female

Ref. By. DR.NANDINI DEVI H.R.(MALLESWARAM) Bill Amt 3475.00

Tel. No. 7829767363

Billed By KAVYA N At 20/02/2023 15:47 Authorised Signatory
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A Unit of Padmashree Medicare Pvt. Ltd.

PADMASHREE DIAGNOSTICS z

#97, 17th Cross, MC Layout, Near Telephone Exchange, Chord Road

Vijayanagar, Bangalore - 560 040, PH: 23100735/38

Kindly request to collect the report within a month.
Working Hours: 06.30 A.M to 8.30 P.M.Sunday : 06.30 A.M to 12.30 P.M.

BILL/RECEIPT Page 1 of 1
Name * Mr. THAMMAIAH
Reg. No. R 1849848 Age 41 Year(s)
Date 14/09/2021 09:12 Sex Male
Ref. By. DR.SAVITHA KARLWAD Charges Rs 2510.00
Corporate  NON CORPORATE Discount Rs 1255.00
Advance Rs 1255.00
Balance Rs 0.00
For Lab Report Visit : www.padmashreelabreport.com i iRQ2QtE8GT

UserID: R1849848 Password: 18506430
Please bring this bill to collect the Report.

Sl. No. Tests ' Charges
BIOCHEMISTRY TEST

1 TOTAL VITAMIN D [25(0OH)D] (ECLIA) 1260.00
2 VITAMIN B12 (ECLIA) 1100.00
3 CALCIUM TOTAL (BAPTA) 130.00
MISC

4 REPORT DISPATCH TIME -- -0
1 TUBE CHARGES.. 20.00

Name Mr. THAMMAIAH

Reg. No. R 1849848 Age 41 Year(s) Sex Male

Ref. By. DR.SAVITHA KARLWAD Bill Amt ~ 2510.00

Tel. No. 9742567364

Billed By VEENA2 At 20/02/2023 15:51 Authorised Signatory
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PADMASHREE DIAGNOSTICS t

A Unit of Padmashree Medicare Pvt. Ltd.

#97, 17th Cross, MC Layout, Near Telephone Exchange, Chord Road

Vijayanagar, Bangalore - 560 040, PH: 23100735/38

Kindly request to collect the report within a month.
Working Hours: 06.30 A.M to 8.30 P.M.Sunday : 06.30 A.M to 12.30 P.M.

BILL/RECEIPT Page 1 of 1
Name * Mr. THAMMAIAH
Reg. No. R 1844758 Age 41 Year(s)
Date 02/09/2021 08:36 Sex Male
Ref. By. DR.KUMAR PARTH (GASTRO) Charges Rs 2500.00
Corporate  NON CORPORATE Discount Rs 500.00
Advance Rs 2000.00
Balance Rs 0.00
For Lab Report Visit : www.padmashreelabreport.com iRC2LkE8mT
UserID: R1844758 Password: 18453250
Please bring this bill to collect the Report.
Sli. No. Tests : Charges
GASTROENTEROLOGY
1 ENDOSCOPY Dr SKG 2500.00

Name Mr. THAMMAIAH

Reg. No. R 1844758 Age 41 Year(s) Sex Male

Ref. By. DR.KUMAR PARTH (GASTRO) Bill Amt ~ 2500.00

Tel. No. 9742567364

Billed By HEMA At 20/02/2023 15:51 Authorised Signatory
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PADMASHREE DIAGNOSTICS t

A Unit of Padmashree Medicare Pvt. Ltd.

#97, 17th Cross, MC Layout, Near Telephone Exchange, Chord Road

Vijayanagar, Bangalore - 560 040, PH: 23100735/38

Kindly request to collect the report within a month.
Working Hours: 06.30 A.M to 8.30 P.M.Sunday : 06.30 A.M to 12.30 P.M.

BILL/RECEIPT Page 1 of 1
Name Mr. THAMMAIAH
Reg. No. R 1844745 Age 42 Year(s)
Date 02/09/2021 08:27 Sex Male
Ref. By. NONE ‘ Charges Rs 400.00
Corporate  NON CORPORATE Discount Rs 80.00
Advance Rs 320.00
Balance Rs 0.00
For Lab Report Visit : www.padmashreelabreport.com 2 iRQQLjE5ST

UserID: R1844745 Password: 18449710

Please bring this bill to collect the Report.
Si. No. Tests : Charges

SEROLOGY TEST
1 COVID-19 ANTIGEN (Rapid chromatographic immuno: 400.00

Name Mr. THAMMAIAH .
Reg. No. R 1844745 Age 42 Year(s) Sex Male

Ref. By. NONE Bill Amt 400.00
Tel. No. 9742567364
Billed By sathish s At 20/02/2023 15:51 Authorised Signatory
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PADMASHREE DIAGNOSTICS
A Unit of Padmashree Medicare Pvt. Ltd.

#97, 17th Cross, MC Layout, Near Telephone Exchange, Chord Road

Vijayanagar, Bangalore - 560 040, PH: 23100735/38

Kindly request to collect the report within a month.
Working Hours: 06.30 A.M to 8.30 P.M.Sunday : 06.30 A.M to 12.30 P.M.

BILL/RECEIPT Page 1 of 1
Name Mr. BALASUBRAMANYA
Reg. No. R1855642 Age 51 Year(s)
Date 25/09/2021 07:20 Sex Male
Ref. By. DR.SELF Charges Rs 9225.00
Corporate  NON CORPORATE Discount Rs 4613.00
Advance Rs 4612.00
Balance Rs 0.00
For Lab Report Visit : www.padmashreelabreport.com iRQZVV‘ E28]

UserID: R1855642 Password: 18562570
Please bring this bill to collect the Report.

Sl. No. Tests Charges
HEALTH PACKAGE .

1 EXECUTIVE HEALTH -MALE WITH CONSULTATION 9225.00
UREA CREAT TSH. URINERE URICACID  XCHPAD

ECG ELECTROLYT CALCIUM PHOSPHOR PSA T™T

ULAB HBSAG HBSAG ELFA HBA1C/MEA BUN HAEMOGRAI

FBS&PPBS  LIPIDPROF  LFT

Name Mr. BALASUBRAMANYA

Reg. No. R 1855642 Age 51 Year(s) Sex Male

Ref. By. DR.SELF ' Bill Amt  9225.00

Tel. No. 9902863900

Billed By MALA At 20/02/2023 15:50 Authorised Signatory
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PADMASHREE DIAGNOSTICS

A Unit of Padmashree Medicare Pvt. Ltd. A

#97, 17th Cross, MC Layout, Near Telephone Exchange, Chord Road

Vijayanagar, Bangalore - 560 040, PH: 23100735/38

Kindly request to collect the report within a month.
Working Hours: 06.30 A.M to 8.30 P.M.Sunday : 06.30 A.M to 12.30 P.M.

: BILL/RECEIPT Page 1 of 1
Name Mr. BALASUBRAMANYA
Reg. No. R1855644 Age 51 Year(s)
Date 25/09/2021 07:22 ; Sex Male
Ref. By. DR.PRADEEP.S. Charges Rs 4800.00
Corporate  NON CORPORATE Discount Rs 2400.00
Advance Rs 2400.00
Balance Rs 0.00
For Lab Report Visit : www.padmashreelabreport.com iRQZW‘ E4F1
UserID: R1855644 Password: 18560900
Please bring this bill to collect the Report.
Sl. No. Tests Charges
ULTRA SONOGRAPHY
1 DOPPLER VENOUS BOTH LOWER LIMBS 2400.00
2 DOPPLER ARTERIAL BOTH LOWER LIMBS 2400.00

Name Mr. BALASUBRAMANYA

Reg. No. R 1855644 Age 51 Year(s) Sex Male

Ref. By. DR.PRADEEP.S. Bill Amt  4800.00

Tel. No. 9902863900

Billed By MALA At 20/02/2023 15:50 Authorised Signatory
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PADMASHREE DIAGNOSTICS z

A Unit of Padmashree Medicare Pvt. Ltd.

#97, 17th Cross, MC Layout, Near Telephone Exchange, Chord Road

Vijayanagar, Bangalore - 560 040, PH: 23100735/38

Kindly request to collect the report within a month.
Working Hours: 06.30 A.M to 8.30 P.M.Sunday : 06.30 A.M to 12.30 P.M.

BILL/RECEIPT Page 1 of 1
Name Mr. THAMMAIAH
Reg. No. R 1852706 Age 42 Year(s)
Date 19/09/2021 09:12 Sex Male
Ref. By. DR.HANUMANTHAIAH (FORTIS) Charges Rs 1550.00
Corporate  NON CORPORATE Discount Rs 775.00
Advance Rs 775.00
. Balance Rs 0.00
For Lab Report Visit : www.padmashreelabreport.com f iRQZTfEGﬂ

UserID: R1852706 Password: 18535190
Please bring this bill to collect the Report.

Si. No.. Tests Charges
ULTRA SONOGRAPHY
1 ULTRASOUND ABDOMEN & PELVIS 800.00
2 USG ABDOMEN WALL HI RES SCAN 750.00

Name Mr. THAMMAIAH

Reg. No. R 1852706 Age 42 Year(s) Sex Male

Ref. By. DR.HANUMANTHAIAH (FORTIS) Bill Amt 1550.00

Tel. No. 9742567364 .
Billed By HEMA At 20/02/2023 15:51 Authorised Signatory
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~ PADMASHREE DIAGNOSTICS y
A Unit of Padmashree Medicare Pvt. Ltd. z'f”’""”'

#97, 17th Cross, MC Layout, Near Telephone Exchange, Chord Road

Vijayanagar, Bangalore - 560 040, PH: 23100735/38

Kindly request to collect the report within a month.
Working Hours: 06.30 A.M to 8.30 P.M.Sunday : 06.30 A.M to 12.30 P.M.

BILL/RECEIPT Page 2 of 2
Name DR. DHANALAKSHMI G
Reg. No. R2006288 . Age 42 Year(s)
Date 12/08/2022 07:06 Sex Male
Ref. By. DR.MUTHUKUMARAN Charges Rs 4115.00
Corporate  NON CORPORATE Discount Rs 823.00
Advance Rs 3292.00
Balance Rs 0.00
For Lab Report Visit : www.padmashreelabreport.com % iRQ4&<E8%i

UserID: R2006288 Password: 20070590
Please bring this bill to collect the Report.

Sl. No. Tests Charges
BIOCHEMISTRY TEST

10 CHOLESTEROL TOTAL (CHOD-POD) 130.00
MISC

11 REPORT DISPATCH TIME -- 0

Name DR. DHANALAKSHMI G

Reg. No. R2006288 Age 42 Year(s) Sex Male

Ref. By. DR.MUTHUKUMARAN Bill Amt 4115.00

Tel. No. 9444678608

Billed By HEMA At 20/02/2023 15:46 Authorised Signatory
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PADMASHREE DIAGNOSTICS
A Unit-of Padmashree Medicare Pvt. Ltd. z

#97, 17th Cross, MC Layout, Near Telephone Exchange, Chord Road

Vijayanagar, Bangalore - 560 040, PH: 23100735/38

Kindly request to collect the report within a month.
Working Hours: 06.30 A.M to 8.30 P.M.Sunday : 06.30 A.M to 12.30 P.M.

BILL/RECEIPT Page 1 of 1
Name ~ DR.. UMALATHA
Reg. No. R2053828 Age 47 Year(s)
Date 29/11/2022 19:01 Sex Female
Ref. By. DR SARALA Charges Rs 500.00
Corporate  NON CORPORATE : Discount Rs 100.00
Advance Rs 400.00
Balance Rs 0.00
For Lab Report Visit : www.padmashreelabreport.com f iRQ4UfE8ST

UserID: R2053828 Password: 20545740

Please bring this bill to collect the Report.
Sl. No. Tests Charges

BIOCHEMISTRY TEST
1 THYROID PROFILE 500.00

Name DR.. UMALATHA

Reg. No. R2053828 Age‘ 47 Year(s) Sex Female

Ref. By. DR SARALA Bill Amt 500.00

Tel. No. 9448686274

Billed By REVATHY At 20/02/2023 15:43 Authorised Signatory
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PADMASHREE DIAGNOSTICS |
A Unit-of Padmashree Medicare Pvt. Ltd. A

#97, 17th Cross, MC Layout, Near Telephone Exchange, Chord Road

Vijayanagar, Bangalore - 560 040, PH: 23100735/38

Kindly request to collect the report within a month.
Working Hours: 06.30 A.M to 8.30 P.M.Sunday : 06.30 A.M to 12.30 P.M.

BILL/RECEIPT Page 1 of 1
Name Mrs. UMALATHA
Reg. No. R2015764 Age 47 Year(s)
Date 02/09/2022 09:22 Sex Female
Ref. By. DR. SARALA Charges Rs 1250.00
Corporate  NON CORPORATE Discount Rs 250.00
Advance Rs 1000.00
Balance Rs 0.00
For Lab Report Visit : www.padmashreelabreport.com I iRC4/|E4OT

UserID: R2015764 Password: 20158570
Please bring this bill to collect the Report.

Sl No. Tests Charges
ULTRA SONOGRAPHY
1 ULTRASOUND NECK 1250.00

Name Mrs. UMALATHA

Reg. No. R2015764 Age 47 Year(s) Sex Female

Ref. By. DR. SARALA Bill Amt 1250.00

Tel. No. 9448686274

Billed By HEMA At 20/02/2023 15:43 Authorised Signatory
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PADMASHREE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & SCIENCES
No: 144 & 145,Kommagatta, Kengeri, Bangalore - 60

SALARY SLIP

For the Month of Jar]_ 2023

EMPLOYEE NAME Ms. Veena S
DEPARTMENT Office Executive
DATE OF JOINING 27.01.2020
UAN NO. 100504329271
EARNINGS DEDUCTIONS
SALARY HEAD AMOUNT (Rs.) [SALARY HEAD AMOUNT (Rs.)
Basic 12,493 |PF Employee 1,499
HRA 8,328 |ESI Employee 156
Conv. All LOP -
Trans. All PT 200
Spl. A“ 4 L]C -
Others = IT _
Medical Allowance -
SALARY (GROSS) / PM 20,821
PF Employer -
ESI Employer -
SALARY (CTC) / PM 20,821 | TOTAL DEDUCTION 1,855
Net Salary (PM) 18,966
: Y Dy | T
; ‘ 3%;I.‘"'.“| . =) Of
Manage siences
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PADMASHREE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & SCIENCES
No: 144 & 145,Kommagatta, Kengeri, Bangalore - 60

SALARY SLIP

For the Month of Jan.2023

EMPLOYEE NAME

Mr. Ananda T M

DEPARTMENT Librarian
DATE OF JOINING 24.03.21;38
UAN NO. 100659052531
EARNINGS DEDUCTIONS
SALARY HEAD AMOUNT (Rs.) |SALARY HEAD AMOUNT (Rs.)
Basic 13,905 [PF Employee 1,669
HRA 9,270 ESI- t-|_1'|;;=oyur: 174
Conv. All LO_J’_ | -
Trans. All PT 200
Spl. All - ue |
Others - [T 1
Medical Allowance -
SALARY (GROSS) / PM 23,175
PF Employer < il
ESI Employer =
SALARY (CTC) / PM 23,175 | TOTAL DEDUCTION 2,043
_'
Net Salary (PM) 21,132
: _
\" R 35> P.r‘i - -i s
A\ Padmashree Instituté of

Management & Sciences
Bangalore
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\ 3/8/23, 10:06 AM ESIC

Insurandit

.

se Curporation

0
Monthly Contribution » Oniine Challan Form |
Transaction Details * Required Fields
| Transactionstatus: | CompletedSuccesstuly
Employors CodoNo: 63000293850001303
Employer's Name: PADMASHREE CHARITABLE TRUST i B
Chalian Period: Feb-2023 -
Challan Number : 05323108133205 -
Challan Created Date 07-03-2023 16:08:42
Challan Submitted Date 08-03-2023 10:04:59 . =
Amount Pald: 46034.00
Transaction Number: 722639229 '
Print Close
DiSCLA!MER Copyright © 2021, ESIC, India. All Rights Reserved. Best viewed In 1024 x 768 pixels, Site maintained by : ESIC. Designed and Developed by
CMS Computers LTD. IP Address :

Il

Dr. Anurn ha. M
Principal

Padmashree I ..,«!_4"‘..][’[3 of

Management & Sciences

4

https://www.esic.in/ESICInsurance1/Success/PaymentAxisSuccess.aspx?encdata=5HopzDFSDUT7/yPBaJY ZsJr+HydMNhy2/Hd14ZugR+TSmHSIDke. ..
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PADMASHREE CHARITABLE TRUST

ES! CALCULATION FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2023

ESI (EE ESI (ER

NO.OF
SL.NO. NAME GROSS SALARY| O":10-75% contr.)3.25% |, \vs FoR

on Gross on Gross SALARY

Salary Salary

1 |PARVATHAMMA H 8,600.00 65.00 280.00 28
2 |GIRISHS 19,108.00 144.00 621.00 28
3  |USHABN 12,796.00 96.00 416.00 28
4  |RAMALINGA 22,744.00 171.00 739.00 28
5 |RAJARAM YV 20,458.00 154.00 665.00 28
6 |ALOK SINGH 14,651.00 110.00 476.00 28
7  |KUMARP 13,651.00 103.00 444.00 28
8 |ANANDA TM 23,175.00 174.00 753.00 28
9  |SUCHITHRAC 20,883.00 157.00 679.00 28
10 |VARALAKSHMI 11,000.00 83.00 358.00 28
11 |YASHODHA N 20,959.00 158.00 681.00 28
12 |PUSHPA 10,208.00 77.00 332.00 28
13 |B K ANAND 20,457.00 154.00 665.00 28
14  |NIVEDITA KISHORE 13,279.00 100.00 432,00 28
15 |Mr. Gopinath Ram Sawant 12,836.00 97.00 417.00 28
16 |Mr Sujana Poojary 19,833.00 149.00 645.00 28
17 |Mr.Pradeep AL 18,888.00 142.00 614.00 28
18  |Mr Shivaraju C K 20,683.00 156.00 672.00 28
19 |Mr.Umesh ©11,205.00 | 85.00 364.00 28
20 .|Mr. Dilip € 20,589.00 | 155.00 669.00 | 28
21 |Mr.N M Prakash 13,241.00 | 100.00 430.00 28
22 |Mr.Ashok . . - 20,032.00 151.00 651.00 28
23 |Ms. Channamma 10,000.00 75.00 325.00 28
24 |Ms.Hamshi 8,000.00 | - 60.00 260.00 28
25 |Ms. Susheela 8,000.00 60.00 260.00 28
26 | Ms Geetha 8,000.00 60.00 260.00 28
27 | Ms Mupirathnamma 8,000.00 60.00 260.00 28
28 | Ms. Galamma 8,000.00 60.00 260.00 28
29 Ms. Lakshmamma 8,000.00 60.00 260.00 28
30 [Ms. Manjula 8,000.00 60.00 260.00 28
31 Ms. Kadramma 8,000.00 60.00 260.00 28
32 | Ms. Manjula R 8,000.00 60.00 260.00 28
33 | Ms. Radha 8,000.00 60.00 260,00 28
34 |Ms. Gangamma 9,000.00 68.00 293.00 28
35 |Ms. Narasamma 9,000.00 68.00 293.00 28
36 |Mr. Shankar 11,500.00 87.00 374.00 28
37 |Ms. Rathna 11,000.00 83.00 358.00 28
38  |Mr, Srinivasa 20,624.00 155.00 670.00 28
39 |Mr. Santhosh H N 20,065.00 151.00 652.00 28
40 |Mr. PrathapK G 20,589.00 155.00 669.00 28
41 |Ms. Jayamma 8,000.00 60.00 260.00 28
42  |Mr Krishna . 16,053.00 . 121.00 522.00 28
43  |Mr David Rajan 16,053.00 121.00 522.00 28
44 ‘|Mr Dhananjaya D R 20,067.00 151.00 652.00 28
45 |Mr Viswanath C Vishwakarma 16,053.00 121.00 522.00 28
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46 |Mr G B Gangadharaiah 17,391.00 131.00 565.00 28
47 |Ms. Gayathri Bai 9,000.00 68.00 293.00 28
48 |Mr. PrakashB S 18,915.00 142.00 615.00 28
49 |Mr. Lakshman N 20,554.00 155.00 668.00 28
50 |Ms. N Manjula 8,000.00 60.00 260.00 28
51 [MrPavana$ 20,521.00 154.00 667.00| - 28
52 [Mr.SunilRB 20,486.00 154.00 666.00 28
53 |Mr. Kotappa 19,308.00 145.00 628.00 28
54 |Ms Lakshamma 8,000.00 60.00 260.00 28
55 |Ms Navya S 23,842.00 179.00 775.00 28
56 |Rathnamma 8,000.00 60.00 260.00 28
57 |[Veena$ 20,821.00 157.00 677.00 28
58 |Mr Bhaskar Bhat 18,000.00 135.00 585.00 28
59 |Vinutha S 19,334.00 145.00 628.00 28
60 |Ramesh A Magadum 19,984.00 150.00 649.00 28
61 |Sahana$S 9,245.00 70.00 300.00 28
62 [Lalitha 12,075.00 91.00 392.00 28
63 |Shwetha R 12,075.00 91.00 392.00 28
64 |Ms. Navyashree Y C 15,438.00 116.00 502.00 28
65 |Ms Sowndarya M 9,500.00 72.00 309.00 28
66 |Ms. Lakshmamma 8,000.00 60.00 260.00 28
67 |Ms Shashikala 8,000.00 60.00 260.00 28
68 |Ms Thirumalamma ~ 8,000.00 60.00 | 260.00 28
69 [Ms. Gangamma 8,000.00 ~ 60.00 260.00 28
70. |Ms. Shivamma' 8,000.00 60.00| . 260.00 28
71 |Ms. Rajamma & 8,000.00 60.00 260.00 28
72 |Mr. Shankara Narayana N 17,625.00 133.00 . 573.00 28
73 |ManojBG 9,089.00'| 69.00 295.00 | 28
74  |Mr. P M Mahadevaswamy 17,625.00 133.00 573.00 28
75  |Ms. Lakshmi Devi 8,000.00 60.00 260.00 28
76 |Mr. Prajwal BS 9,600.00 72.00 312.00 28
77 | Mr. Jayaramu 17,625.00 133.00 573.00 28
78  |Ms. Ashwini D 8,600 65.00 280.00 28
79 |Mr. Abhisheka K 17,625.00 133.00 573.00 28
80 |Mr. Akhilesh KM 9,600.00 72.00 312.00 28
81 |Mr Siddappa Hadapad 19,350 146.00 629.00 28
82 Ms.Devamma 8,000.00 60.00 260.00 28
83 |Ms. Rajeshwari 11,594.00 87.00 377.00 28
1,150,102.00 8,655.00 37,379.00
CHALLAN AMOUNT PAID ON 08.03.2023 46;034.00

A sl

Dr. Anuradha. M

Principal
Padmashree Institute of

Management & Sciences
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Employees’ Provident Fund Organization

sfasy fafey siae, vy, sfimeh AT o, @8 ol - trooks
Bhavishya Nidhi Bhawan, 14, Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi - 110066

Generated On  08/03/2023 12:19:

Payment Confirmation Receipt

TRRN No : 4832303001505
Challan Status : Payment Confirmed
Challan Generated On : 07-MAR-2023 16:03:10

Establishment ID :

Establishment Name :

Challan Type :

Total Members :

Wage Month :

Total Amount (Rs) :

Account-1 Amount (Rs)

Account-2 Amount (Rs)

Account-10 Amount (Rs) -

Account-21 Amount (Rs) :

Account-22 Amqunl (F_{s)_:

Payment Confirmation Bank : ank ;

CRN: ' 211080323001012
Payment Date : 08-MAR-2023
Payment Confirmation Date : 08-MAR-2023
Total PMRPY Benefit : 0

Dr. Anuradha. Mi&
Principal
Padmashree Institute of

Inagement & Sci 5

Page 1 of 1



PADMASHREE CHARITABLE TRUST
ESI CALCULATION FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2023

NO.OF
SL.NO. NAME GROSS SALARY| PF SALARY PF DAYS FOR
1 PARVATHAMMA H 8,600.00 6,500.00 780.00 28
2 SUNITHABH 34,468.00 15,000.00 1,800.00 28
3 NAVEENB S 38,236.00 15,000.00 1,800.00 28
4 SATISH M 24,393.00 14,636.00 1,756.00 28
5 GIRISH S 19,108.00 11,465.00 1,376.00 28
6 USHABN 12,796.00 7,678.00 921.00 28
7 PADAM SINGH BIST 25,398.00 15,000.00 1,800.00 28
8 RAMALINGA 22,744.00 13,646.00 1,638.00 | 28
9 GOPAL SINGH BIST 23,829.00 14,297.00 1,716.00 28
10 RAJARAM V 20,458.00 12,275.00 1,473.00 28
11 ALOK SINGH 14,651.00 8,791.00 1,055.00 28
12 KUMAR P 13,651.00 8,191.00 983.00 28
13 ANANDA TM 23,175.00 13,905.00 1,669.00 28
14" [ASHOK KUMAR 30,768.00 15,000.00 1,800.00 28
15 SUCHITHRA C 20,883.00 12,529.80 1,504.00 28
16 VARALAKSHMI 11,000.00 6,600.00 792.00 28
17 YASHODHA N 20,959.00 12,575.00 1,509.00 28
18 PUSHPA 10,208.00 6,500.00 780.00 28
19 B K ANAND 20,457.00 12,274.20 1,473.00 28
20 HANUMANTHA RAO B R 22,412.00 13,447.20 1,614.00 28
21 NIVEDITA KISHORE 13,279.00 7,967.00 956.00 28
22 Mr. Gopinath Ram Sawant 12,836.00 7,702.00 924.00 28
23 |Mr Sujana Poojary 19,833.00 11,900.00 1,428.00 28
24 Mr. Pradeep A L 18,888.00 11,333.00 1,360.00 28
25 |Ms. Renuka 26,160.00 15,000.00 1,800.00 28.
26 Mr Shivaraju C K 20,683.00 12,410.00 1,489.00 28
27  |Mr. Umesh 11,205.00 6,723.00 807.00 28
28 - |Mr.DilipC . 20,589.00 12,353.00 1,482.00 28
29 |Mr..N M Prakash 13,241.00 7,945.00 953.00 28
30 . |Mr. Ashok 20,032.00 12,019.00 | 1,442.00 28
31 Ms. Shobha 24,596.00. 14,758.00 1,771.00 28
32 |Ms. Channamma 10,000.00 ' 6,500.00 780.00 28
33  |Ms. Hamshi - 8,000.00 6,500.00 780.00 28
- 34 [Ms. Susheela '8,000.00 | 6,500.00 780.00 28
35 ‘Ms Geetha 8,000.00 6,500.00 | 780.00 28
36 Ms Munirathnamma 8,000.00 6,500.00 780.00 28
37 Ms. Galamma 8,000.00 6,500.00 780.00 28
38 Ms. Lakshmamma 8,000.00 6,500.00 780.00 28
39 |Ms. Manjula 8,000.00 6,500.00 780.00 28
40 Ms. Kadramma 8,000.00 6,500.00 780.00 28
41 Ms. Manjula R 8,000.00 6,750.00 780.00 |- 28
42 Ms. Radha 8,000.00 6,500.00 780.00 28
43 Ms. Gangamma 9,000.00 6,500.00 780.00 28
44  |Ms. Narasamma 9,000.00 6,500.00 780.00 28
45 Mr. Shankar 11,500.00 6,900.00 828.00 28
46 |Ms. Rathna 11,000.00 6,600.00 792.00 28
47 Mr. Srinivasa 20,624.00 12,374.00 1,485.00 | 28
48 Mr. Santhosh H N 20,065.00 12,039.00 1,445.00 28
49  |Mr. Prathap K G 20,589.00 12,353.00 1,482.00 .28
50  |Mr. Hari Singh Bist 24,142.00 14,485.00 1,738.00 28
51 |Ms. Jayamma 8,000.00 6,500.00 780.00 28
52 |Mrs. A Vijaya Balaji 38,403.00 15,000.00 1,800.00 28
53 Mr Krishna 16,053.00 9,632.00 1,156.00 28
54 Mr David Rajan 16,053.00 9,632.00 1,156.00 28
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55 Mr Dhananjaya D R 20,067.00 12,040.00 1,445.00 28
56 Mr Viswanath C Vishwakarma 16,053.00 9,632.00 1,156.00 28
57 MrGB Gar@haraiah 17,391.00 10,434.00 1,252.00 28
58 |Ms. Gayathri Bai 9,000.00 6,500.00 780.00 28
59 Mr. Prakash B S 18,915.00 11,349.00 1,362.00 28
60 |Mr. Lakshman N 20,554.00 12,332.00 1,480.00 28
61 Mr. Nagaraju S 24,032.00 14,419.00 1,730.00 28
62 Ms. N Manjula 8,000.00 6,500.00 780.00 28
63 Mr Pavana S 20,521.00 12,313.00 1,478.00 28
64 Mr. Sunil R B 20,486.00 12,292.00 - 1,475.00 28
65 Mr.Y G Pradeep 25,456.00 15,000.00 1,800.00 28
66 |Mr. Kotappa 19,308.00 11,585.00 1,390.00 28
67 Ms Lakshamma 8,000.00 6,500.00 780.00 28
68 Ms Navya S 23,842.00 14,305.00 1,717.00 28
69 Rathnamma 8,000.00 6,500.00 780.00 28
70 |Veena$ 20,821.00 12,493.00 1,499.00 28
71  |Mr Bhaskar Bhat 18,000.00 10,800.00 1,296.00 28
72  |Vinutha S 19,334.00 11,600.00 1,392.00 28
73  |Ramesh A Magadum 19,984.00 11,990.00 1,439.00 28
74 Manjula C 24,112.00 14,467.00 1,736.00 28
75 |Sahana$ 9,245.00 6,500.00 780.00 28
76 Lokesh Naik K C 27,413.00 15,000.00 1,800.00 28
77 Lalitha 12,075.00 7,245.00 869.00 28
78 |ShwethaR . . 12,075.00 7,245.00 869.00 28
79 [Ms. Navyashree Y C 15,438.00 9,263.00 1,112.00 28
80 |[MsSowndaryaM - 9,500.00 6,500.00 780.00 28
81 |Ms.Lakshmamma. ~.8,000.00 -6,500.00-| 780.00 28
82 |Ms Shashikala 8,000.00 ~.6,500.00 780.00 28
83  |Ms Thirumalamma 8,000.00 - 6,500.00 780.00 28
84 |Ms. Gangamma ' 8,000.00- 6,500.00 | - 780.00 28
85 |Ms. Shivamma 8,000.00 6,500.00- 780.00 28
86 |Ms. Rajamma- 8,000.00 *6,500.00 780.00 28 |
87 |Mr. Shankara Narayana N 17,625.00 10,575.00 1,269.00 28
88 |ManojBG 9,089.00 6,500.00. 780.00 28
89 Ms. Anisha Sunil 31,885.00 15,000.00 1,800.00 28
90 [Ms.Shobha T 28,675.00 15,000.00 1,800.00 28
91 |Ms, Saraswathy P 39,872.00 15,000.00 1,800.00 28
92 |Sreeramulu M 60,041.00 15,000.00 1,800.00 28
93  |Mr. P M Mahadevaswamy 17,625.00 10,575.00 1,269.00 28
94  |Ms. Lakshmi Devi " 8,000.00 6,500.00 780.00 28
95 Mr. Prajwal B S 9,600.00 6,500.00 780.00 28
96 Mr. Jayaramu 17,625.00 10,575.00 1,269.00 28
97 Ms. Ashwini D 8,600 6,500.00 780.00 28
98 Mr. Abhisheka K 17,625.00 10,575.00 1,269.00 28
99  |Mr. Akhilesh KM 9,600.00 6,500.00 780.00 28
100 |Mr Siddappa Hadapad 19,350 11,610.00 1,393.00 28
101 | Ms.Devamma 8,000.00 6,500.00 780.00 28
102 [HarishaCG 24,142.00 14,485.00 1,738.00 28
103 |Ms. Rajeshwari 11,594.00 6,956.00 835.00 28 |
1,748,535.00 1,033,840.20 124,032.00
MANAGEMENT CONTRUBUTION — 124,032.00 | QUL M
ADMINISTRATION CHARGES BY MGT. /e O Map N\ 10,353.00 "i' J # -5
[ o/ N Ur. Anuradha. M
CHALLAN AMOUNT PAID ON 08.03.2023 om0 F258,417.00 Principal -
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./@nsurity

Onsurity Technologies Private Limited

Villa No 62, Gran Carmen Address, Address Makers,

Opp. Decathlon, Sarjapur Road, Muliury,
Bengaluru, Karnataka - 560035
qurity Cnn

www.onsurity.cont careol

GSTIN: 29AADCO1 206A1Z3

PAN. AADCO1206A, CIN U‘/L‘M‘J‘)KAQO?OPTC13238b

Tax Invoice

f

‘ Bill To

{

. Padmashree Institute of Management and
t Sciences

accountspgi@gmail.com

i it et et et o

Estimate No: EST-1649523793377
Invoice No: INV20220953012
Invoice Date: Sep 14, 2022 ;
Period: Sep 24, 2022 To Mar 23, 2023
Client 1D: OSHE-1647861130275
G
i

'r IGST (18%)

t.
‘\ invoice Amount

g /74 it

Amount in Words: Rupees Ninety Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Four Rupees Only

90,874.00

Important Note

e detailed breakup f the invoice amount 14
available on your dashboard. For any query of
guestion, please reach out Lo us al

S Iy

For Onsurity Technologies Private Limited

."/7 ' ; ¢ i
2 2 A !C-I"\:.A,.B L f
¢ i e ey

¥ '

|

77,011.86 |

13,862 14
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PADMASHREE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND SCIENCES

No Teaching Staff Names Gen(;:EAC};L:if;]AiF INSURANCE PETMLS o Te N
l Dr. Anuradha M W S g] n Name Date of Birth . ol Email id Mobi e}:)(::’
3 Dr. Thammaizh R B Male m{’“ 19/6/1967 plmSQI‘IHCI[]al’('I email.com 9902:36 -
3 Dr. Sudipta Kumar Mohanty . |Male | - Cl'ale professor 03-10-79 %M . 974256736
i i ) e Assoc?ale professor 21/3/1983 ch_uc_llwbugmw 9741433466
3 Mr. Raju Krishna Kishore ~ [ Male SS?C‘aiC professor 20/05/1974 groopcshkumur’wgmanI.c?m 9448678151
6 Mrs. Manjubhargavi O J Ass!stam - TOtesior 01-07-82  |mrajukrishna@yahoo.co.in 9886992955
) gavi Female  |Assistant Professor 18/12/1980  |manjubhargavi.oj@ gmail.com 6366334109
7 Dr Umalatha Female |w T = - e 0448686274
3 Dr.InduBK S 0r.nen Scientist 04-04-76 umahanshl97(vfllum¢ul.uom O
79 Dk, Siaths Dl b 5 - male ASS{stam Professor 15/8/1977 _|indul 508(@gmail.com 9513114756
0 M SOt F'3111'& e Ass!slanl Professor 30/5/1979  |saradhavasan .ms(uwuhuo.com 9535982041
¥ Dr. Shilpa P Female Ass!slant Professor 14/7/1988  [shubagsl@gmil.com 9538348896
: emale  |Assistant Professor 13/9/1983  |shilpasept@gmail.com 7829767363
12 [Dr. Nethra S Female  [Associate professor 02-11-80  |nethra.hari8@gmail.com 9743855599
K 13 |Mrs. Shruthi AM - Female  |Assistant Professor 22/10/1982 _|shruthiudupit@yahoo.co.in 9980955187
14 |Dr. Dhana Lakshmi G Female  [Assistant Professor 06-05-78 __|dhanu.biotgmail.com 9444678608
15 Mrs. Komala Devi K C Female  |Assistant Professor 06-01-78 |komalavijay@gmail.com 9980291233
16 |Dr Preenon Bagchi Male Associate professor 05-02-83 |prithish.Bagchi@gmail.com 7975292390
- 17 0 Dr Sgnita Vivek Female  |Assistant Professor 07-08-64 _|sunitavivek@gmail.com 9844834465
18 IMs. Divyashree Female |Lecturer 27/9/1996 __[shreedivya2127(@gmail.com 7483484486
19 Ms. Sheethal HV Female Lecturer 11-04-95 hvsheethal9@gmail.com 9902036932
~720 Mrs. Suma H K Female Lecturer 30/7/1977  |sumahksuma@gmail.com 8151824318
z-21 Dr. SriharshaD V Male Assistant Professor 30/4/1990  [harshadvs.2011@gmail.com 9036926766
2422 Mr. Tushar Koujalagi - Male Lecturer 15/3/1991 tushar.koujalagi(@gmail.com 9168063809
.23 Ms Susanna V ) Female Lecturer 23/5/1993  [susannav59@gmail.com 9880677417
-~ 24 Ms Rani Sadashiv Byadagi.~ [Female Lecturer 22/7/1996 |mnibyadggi22(il\gmail.com 8152044178
7725 Ms. Alice Preethi K - Female Lecturer 29/11/1996 |alice.preethi29@gmail.com 9481361963
- 26 Dr. Nagamani Female Adjunct Professor 21/7/1976  |nagamanije2019@gmail.com 9945994058
£ 27 Ms Hemaltha J .|Female Assistant Professor 24-Dec-91  |hemalathaj24(@gmail.com 6360793377
28 Ms Shruthi N Female Lab Instructor 21-07-97 shruthimurthy78(@email.com 9740002429
29 Ms Krupa J Female  |Lab Instructor 30-04-98 krupagowdal 00@gmail.com 8197534100
30 Mrs Nethra K B Female Lab Instructor 01-08-91 nethrakb@gmail.com 7411568816
31 Mrs Yashaswinik S, Female Lab Instructor 08-05-96 MM; 8150946834
32 |MrsDeepaJ M \ Female  |Assistant Professor 24-09-91 deepadeverr@gmail.com 8892453542
33 |Ms Gajula Saipriya Female  |Assistant Professor 27-02-98 _f%_giglﬁ@g&__ﬂ 7702737877
34  |DrRashmiB S Female  |Assistant Professor 10/04/1989  |rashmibsavel@email.com 8904866446
35 Mrs Shanthala P Female Assistant Professor 28-06-84 shanthalamudholkar@gmail.com 9986666096
36 |Mrs Prbhavathi S Erimani Female  |Assistant Professor 13.07.1981  |pserimani.81@gmail.com 9986580144
A 37 Dr. K.Yagamurthy Reddy < |Male Director 20-01-64 _ [pimsdirector@gmail.com 9902416796
/38  |Mrs Rajani Balaji Female  |Assistant Professor 09-0277__|rajani.bali@email.com 0880430827
/39 |Mrs. Akhila N Female  |Assistant Professor 21-05-88  |akki.prakash(@gmail.com 994587661 1
/40 |Mrs.Sarala Female  |Assistant Professor 25-07-87  |pimssaralahk@gmail.com 9379184683
/41 |Mr. Karthik P Male Assistant Professor 03-03-93  |karthik.p.gowda7@gmail.com 9591380431 | _
/42 |MrsDinuRajR Female  |Assistant Professor 30-09-86  |pimsdinu@gmail.com 9743930187 |
— 43 Mrs Deepika G R Female Assistant Professor 24-11-93 deepikagr2@gmail.com 9113998538
~ 44 _ |Dr.Prasanna Byahatti Male Associate professor 14-07-75  |prasanbyahalti@gmail.com 9743712184
~ 45 Mrs. Seema K S Female |Assistant Professor 21-10-76 seemaskumble@gmail.com 9886300225
46 |Ms. Hemalatha LN -~ Female |Assistant Professor 19-02-89 hemaln | 47@gmail.com 9986995365
e v Mr. R Narahari Prasad - Male Assistant Professor 19-06-93 gimsnarahari@gmail.com 8660166753
_—48  |Ms.Yashodha C Female  |Lecturer 22-08-96  |yashodha96yashu96@gmail.com 9019870638
~~ 49  |Mrs ShreyaK Rao Female  |Assistant Professor 06-02-70 |pims.shreyakrao@gmail.com 8310739045
~ 50 Mr. Anand Gulad Male Assistant Professor 08-10-85 anandguled@gmail.com 9739098542
51 Mr Deepavathi N Female  |Assistant Professor 19-03-98 deeyashu1922 @gmail.com 8867740688
7
frly 3 e
‘ 1 o ; =
—
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PADMASHREE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND SCIENCES

NON-TEACHING STAFF INSURANCE DETAILS

,No| Teaching Staff Names | Gender Designation Name Date of Birth Email id Mobile I‘;!

Ms Veena S Female  |Office Executive, 13/2/1992 pimsveena@gmail.com 741 15491;’
2_|MrAnanda T M Male  |Library Asst 04-07-82 _|anandatm.library@gmail.com  |9742115833
3 |Mr. Girish.S Male Lab Tech. 20/5/1985 _ |sgirishal 985@gmail.com 797545 I()S:,
4 |Mr.PrakashBS . Male Office Asst. 03-04-77 prakashbs [ 997@gmail.com 82776668%’
5 |Mr Lokesh Naik K C Male PET 21/9/1991 naiklokesh4u@gmail.com 9164884945
6 |Mrs Sowmya A 1**|Female Office Executive. 23-03-93  |sowmyapims@gmail.com 8884110507
7__[MrSujayKrishnaL ¢ “|Male Office Executive. 09-05-91 suiaygims@@ail.com 9738583504
8  |Mr.Shivaraju Male Administrator 05-07-73 pimsofficemba@gmail.com 9591328732
9 |Mrs Manjula Female  |Librarian 16-08-85 manju_devraj@yahoo.coin . | 9632554683
10 |Mrs Sahana Female  |Assistant Librarian 08-12-80 sunupims2122@gmail.com 9845951159

ot
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Onsurity Health ID  Primar Primary Member
T NEthrayKl\gember Name zzfsrnadsr; Name Dependent DOB Relationship Phone Number
054071448623-01E  Sujay Krishna L e g;/gi/igzi Se:: 7411568816
053893448624-01E  ShruthiN Shruthi N 21/07/1997 :eu et
0S8967448625-01E  Shanthala P Shanthala P / /1 e v
053438448626-01E  Prbhavathi S Erimani  Prbh i'S Erimani 28/064 il e
ARSI S Bl r_ avatqu'Enmanl 13/07/1981 Self 9986580144
EAUDSABEIAIE ot ?”Va Gaijula Saﬁlp.nya 27/02/1998 Self 7702737877
ashaswinik S Yashaswini k S 08/05/1996 Self 8150946834
0S7487448629-01E  Krupal Krupa J 30/04/1998 Self 8197534100
0$3188448630-01E DeepavathiN Deepavathi N 19/03/1998 Self 8867740683
0S8163448631-01E Sowmya A Sowmya A 23/03/1993 Self 8884110507
058683448632-01E DeepalM Deepa J M 24/09/1991 Self 8892453542
055269448633-01E RashmiBS RashmiB S 10/04/1989 Self 8904866446
055695226083-01E  Hemalatha J HemalathaJ 24/12/1991 Self 6360793377
054521226084-01E  Manjubhargavi O J Manjubhargavi O J 18/12/1980 Self 6366334102
059262226086-01E Divya Shree BR Divya Shree BR 27/09/1996 Self 7483484486
0S9187226087-01E SHILPAP SHILPA P 13/09/1983 Self 7829767363
056938226088-01E suma suma 30/07/1997 Self 7892450242
052369226089-01E Preenon Bagchi Preenon Bagchi 02/05/1983 Self 7975292390
0S9175226091-01E  Rani Sadashiv Byadagi  Rani Sadashiv Byadag 22/07/1996 Self 8152044178
058385226092-01E Shreya K Rao Shreya K Rao 06/02/1970 Self 8310739045
058216226093-01E Veena S VEENAS 13/02/1992 Self 8618487149
052891226094-01E Yashodha C Yashodha C 22/08/1996 Self 9019870638
053035226095-01E Sriharsha DV Sriharsha D V 30/04/1990 Self 9036926766
058966226096-01E Lokesh Naik Lokesh Naik 21/09/1991 Self 9164884945
056743226097-01E Dhana Lakshmi Dhana Lakshmi 05/06/1978 Self 9444678608
0$2594226098-01E Alice Preethi K Alice Preethi K 29/11/1996 Self 9481361963
059818226099-01E Saradha Devi saradha Devi 30/05/1979 Self 9535982041
057440226100-01E Subbalakshmi subbalakshmi 14/07/1988 Self 9538348396
056703226102-01E Anand Gulad Anand Gulad 08/10/1985 Self 9739098542
059661226103-01E Sudipta Kumar Sudipta Kumar 21/03/1983 Self 9741433466
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-01E
J5363622211.g;1‘01f
05637 76107-01E
0530 126108-01E

05828

285226109-01E
059967226110-01F
057822226111-01E
056618226112-01E
052573226114-01E
053735226116-01E
057432226117-01E
059769226119-01E
055570226120-01E
051619226121-01F
053209226122-01E
053927226123-01E
058493226124-01E
054255226125-01E
054098226127-01E
058979226128-01E
054320226129-01E
058670226130-01E
058767226131-01E
056800226132-01E
055881226133-01E
058690226134-01E
053669226136-01E
051209226137-01E
059770226138-01E
058770226139-01E
054700226140-01E

Thammaiah R B
prasanna Byahatti
Girish.S

Susanna B

Raju Krishna Kishore
Sheethal HV
Anuradha
prakash

R Narahari Prasad
Deepika G R
Tushar Koujalagi
Sarala

Roopesh kumar
Umalatha

indu

Shivaraju C K
Karthik P

Manjula C
Ananda TM
Nethra

Dinu Raj R

Sunita Vivek
Sahana$

Rajani Balaji
Seema K S
K.Yagamurthy Reddy
Akhila N

Komala Devi
Shruthi
Heamlatha LN
Nagamani

Thammaiah RB
Prasanna Byahatti
Girish.S

Susanna B

Raju Krishna Kishore
Sheethal HV
Anuradha
prakash

R Narahari Prasad
Deepika G R
Tushar Koujalagi
Sarala

Roopesh kumar
Umalatha

indu

Shivaraju CK
Karthik P
MANJULA C
Ananda TM
Nethra

Dinu Raj R

Sunita Vivek
Sahana S

Rajani Balaji
Seema KS
K.yagamurthy Reddy
Akhila N

Komala Devi
Shruthi
Heamlatha LN
NAGAMANI

10/03/1979 Self
14/07/1975 Self
20/05/1985 Self
22/05/1993 Self
07/01/1982 Self
04/11/1995 Self
19/06/1967 Self
04/03/1977 Self
19/06/1993 Self
24/11/1993 Self
15/03/1991 Self
25/07/1987 Self
20/05/1974 Self
04/04/1976 Self
15/08/1977 Self
05/07/1973 Self
03/03/1993 Self
16/08/1985 Self
07/04/1982 Self
11/02/1980 Self
30/09/1986 Self
08/07/1964 Self
09/12/1983 Self
09/02/1977 Self
21/10/1976 Self
20/01/1964 Self
21/05/1988 Self
01/06/1978 Self
22/10/1982 Self
19/02/1989 Self
21/07/1976 Self

)

9742567364
9743712184
9880151347
9880677417
9886992955
9902036932
9902863900
8277666806
8660166753
9113998538
9168063809
9379184683
9448678151
9448686274
9513114756
9591328732
9591380431
9632554683
9742115833
9743855599
9743930187
9844834465
9845951159
9880430827
9886300225
9902416796
9945876611
9980291233
9980955187
9986995365
9945994058
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UPLT2A205198945405/RAHUMANDANIDFC

20.02-2022 BANK/UPI 20000.00 8276415.56| 1447
UPLIP2AR05206238158/D S SRINICanara

21-02-2022 BaMohan K 17500.00 8293915.56] 1447
SAK/CASH DEP/SAK276964219/1447/BY

21.02-2022 CASH 45000.00 8338915.56] 1447
UPUP2A/205294617030/C HARTINAT/Axis

21022022 Bank/UP! 20000.00 8358915.56| 1447
UPLP2A/205218769113/PATHAN SA/HDFC

21022022 BANK/Safa Pa 25000.00 8383915.56] 1447
UPLP2A/205228572047/VINAY KUM/Canara

21-022022 DBa/Payment 20000.00 8403915.56] 1447
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO SRINATH

22.022022| 258410 |SETHURAACICI BANKING 6480.00 8197435.56| 2568

R— BRN-CLG-C1iQ PAID TO DEEPIKAGR, / ———

22.02-2022| 258385 | 'KARNATAKA BANK [ 26136.00 8371299.56| 2568

22022022 258428 |TRF/1447/PADMASHREE CHARITABL/ras(er 3000000.00 5371299.56 1447

22.02-2022| 258427 [TRF/1447/KENCHAPPA/rsfer 15840.00 5355459.56| 1447
SAK/CASH DEP/SAK277173511/1447/DY

22.02-2022 CASH 60000.00 5415459.56) 1447
UPLP2A/205333310014/Y AVANIKA /Canara

22.02-2022 Ba/UPI 30000.00 5445459.56 1437
UPLP2A/205317047975/B K DHRUV/State

22022022 Ban/UPi 30000.00 5475459.56] 1447

22.02-2022| §17437_[Bv Cig 817437 015 Bangalore 130000.00 5605459.56| 2568
NEFT/SBIN32205316293 1/Miss TWINCY ANN

22022022 SUNIL/ATT 25000.00 5630459.56] 248
NEFT/SBIN322054182388/Miss TWINCY ANN

23022022 SUNIL/ATT 5000.00 5635459.56] 248
UPL/P2A205407694569/Al1bin ABI/ESAF

23-02-2022 Smal/Shibin 20000.00 5655459.56] 1447
NEFT/BARBP22054637023/MUHAMMED

23.02-2022 JUMAIL VMUHAMMED 35000.00 5690459.56| 248
UPLP2A/205449252235/BIDISHA R-HDFC

23022022 BANK/Ist sem 2000000 5710459.56( 1447
SAK/CASH DEP/SAK277388002/1447/BY

23022022 CASH 7500000 5785459.56| 1447
UPL'P2AR205460362550DIVYADHAR/Indan

23.02-2022 Ov/UPI 50000.00 5835459 56| 1447
IMPS/P2A/205415533654/SYEDTASH/ICICIBA

23022022 NFromSYED 5000.00 5840459.56| 1447
IMPS/P2A/205417994327/VIDY ASAG/STATEB

23.02-2072 AN/NETIMPS 10000.00 585045956/ 1447
UPLP2A/205465536713/M DEEKSHA/Canara

23-02-2022 BaDecksha 30000.00 5880459.56] 1447
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO RELIANCE

24.02-2022| 258394 |REFILUCANARA BANK 105100 5879408.56| 2568
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO RELIANCE

2:02-2022| 258352 |REFILIVCANARA BANK 3633.00 5875775.56| 2568
UPLP2A/205504359429/SUJAY K C/State

2002201 Ban/UPI 10000.00 5885775.56| 1447
UPLP2A/205537731502/SIDDESHWA/Union

24022012 BanPavment 20000.00 5905775.56| 1447
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO ANURADHA M

2402-2027| 258403 |/STATE BANK OF 3400.00 5902375.56| 2568
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO ROHINIM /HDF

24022022 258414 [CBANKL 24330 00 5878D45 56| 2568
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO ANITHA M P

24022072 | 258425 |'STATE BANK OF 11250.00 5866795.56| 2568
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TOMrs SHYNI KC

2442-2022| 258424 |/STATE BANK OF 20000.00 5846795 56| 2568
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO JAYANTHIK V

2442-2022| 258421 |/STATE BANK OF 13500 00 5833295 56| 2568
UPI'P2A/205525T70456/FRIDA LIZ/Federal

2802-2022 BMegha | 30000 00 5863295 56| 1447
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UPLT2A205198945405/RAHUMANDANIDFC

20.02-2022 BANK/UPI 20000.00 8276415.56| 1447
UPLIP2AR05206238158/D S SRINICanara

21-02-2022 BaMohan K 17500.00 8293915.56] 1447
SAK/CASH DEP/SAK276964219/1447/BY

21.02-2022 CASH 45000.00 8338915.56] 1447
UPUP2A/205294617030/C HARTINAT/Axis

21022022 Bank/UP! 20000.00 8358915.56| 1447
UPLP2A/205218769113/PATHAN SA/HDFC

21022022 BANK/Safa Pa 25000.00 8383915.56] 1447
UPLP2A/205228572047/VINAY KUM/Canara

21-022022 DBa/Payment 20000.00 8403915.56] 1447
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO SRINATH

22.022022| 258410 |SETHURAACICI BANKING 6480.00 8197435.56| 2568

R— BRN-CLG-C1iQ PAID TO DEEPIKAGR, / ———

22.02-2022| 258385 | 'KARNATAKA BANK [ 26136.00 8371299.56| 2568

22022022 258428 |TRF/1447/PADMASHREE CHARITABL/ras(er 3000000.00 5371299.56 1447

22.02-2022| 258427 [TRF/1447/KENCHAPPA/rsfer 15840.00 5355459.56| 1447
SAK/CASH DEP/SAK277173511/1447/DY

22.02-2022 CASH 60000.00 5415459.56) 1447
UPLP2A/205333310014/Y AVANIKA /Canara

22.02-2022 Ba/UPI 30000.00 5445459.56 1437
UPLP2A/205317047975/B K DHRUV/State

22022022 Ban/UPi 30000.00 5475459.56] 1447

22.02-2022| §17437_[Bv Cig 817437 015 Bangalore 130000.00 5605459.56| 2568
NEFT/SBIN32205316293 1/Miss TWINCY ANN

22022022 SUNIL/ATT 25000.00 5630459.56] 248
NEFT/SBIN322054182388/Miss TWINCY ANN

23022022 SUNIL/ATT 5000.00 5635459.56] 248
UPL/P2A205407694569/Al1bin ABI/ESAF

23-02-2022 Smal/Shibin 20000.00 5655459.56] 1447
NEFT/BARBP22054637023/MUHAMMED

23.02-2022 JUMAIL VMUHAMMED 35000.00 5690459.56| 248
UPLP2A/205449252235/BIDISHA R-HDFC

23022022 BANK/Ist sem 2000000 5710459.56( 1447
SAK/CASH DEP/SAK277388002/1447/BY

23022022 CASH 7500000 5785459.56| 1447
UPL'P2AR205460362550DIVYADHAR/Indan

23.02-2022 Ov/UPI 50000.00 5835459 56| 1447
IMPS/P2A/205415533654/SYEDTASH/ICICIBA

23022022 NFromSYED 5000.00 5840459.56| 1447
IMPS/P2A/205417994327/VIDY ASAG/STATEB

23.02-2072 AN/NETIMPS 10000.00 585045956/ 1447
UPLP2A/205465536713/M DEEKSHA/Canara

23-02-2022 BaDecksha 30000.00 5880459.56] 1447
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO RELIANCE

24.02-2022| 258394 |REFILUCANARA BANK 105100 5879408.56| 2568
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO RELIANCE

2:02-2022| 258352 |REFILIVCANARA BANK 3633.00 5875775.56| 2568
UPLP2A/205504359429/SUJAY K C/State

2002201 Ban/UPI 10000.00 5885775.56| 1447
UPLP2A/205537731502/SIDDESHWA/Union

24022012 BanPavment 20000.00 5905775.56| 1447
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO ANURADHA M

2402-2027| 258403 |/STATE BANK OF 3400.00 5902375.56| 2568
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO ROHINIM /HDF

24022022 258414 [CBANKL 24330 00 5878D45 56| 2568
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO ANITHA M P

24022072 | 258425 |'STATE BANK OF 11250.00 5866795.56| 2568
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TOMrs SHYNI KC

2442-2022| 258424 |/STATE BANK OF 20000.00 5846795 56| 2568
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO JAYANTHIK V

2442-2022| 258421 |/STATE BANK OF 13500 00 5833295 56| 2568
UPI'P2A/205525T70456/FRIDA LIZ/Federal

2802-2022 BMegha | 30000 00 5863295 56| 1447
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UPIT2AR262039991 16NATARAJ MUnion
10.00.3021 Ban/Payment £000 00 463437356 1447
UPIT2AR26395747859 PRAPTHI NiCanara
2009202 BaTayment 4000.00 4638373.56| 1447
UPIP2AR2635083768/SWATI SWA/Canara
20-p0.0023 BaPavment 400000 4642373.56| 1447
UPIP2AR26314127276'SUMITHRA /Canarn
20-09.202 BaTayment 30000.00 4672373.56| 1447
BRN.CLG-CHQ PAID TO PROP SRI K
0002022| 37177 |DAKSSTATE DANK OF 96907.00 4578466 56| 2568
UPIT2A226389944520 SUDARSANA/State
2002202 Ban'Admiss 10000.00 4585466.56| 1447
UPIT2AR2634386 1005 NALINA MSie
20,0920 BanPavment 7000.00 4592466 56 1447
20002020| 232183 | TREAI26TEIASHWINI HUCHANRAV Aranfer 2835000 4564116.56] 3126
20002022| 72188 |TREAI26/YASHODHA NAranfcr 250000 4561616.56] 3126
20092022| 272189 |TREI26/ANISHA SUNTUmmnfer 525000 4556366.56] 3126
20090027) 27185 |TRFAI26NARAYANA Shranfer 19300.00 4527066.56| 3126
20002022| 272186 |TRFA1264VOTI CHAKRABORTYnmanfer 9375.00 4527691.56| 3126
2000202| 772184 |TRFAI26SANYUKTHA Thranfer 30150.00 4497541.56| 3126
UPIP2AM2639223 232U AMITH SU/State
2000202 BanUUPI 40000.00 4537541 56 1447
2009-3022) 260449 |TRF/14$7/KOTAPPA/Kouppa 1050 00 4536491 56| 1447
20092022| 260417 |TRFA447ABHISHEKA K/Abhsheka K 1050.00 4535441.56| 1447
2003207 Bv Cle 698213 015 Ranralore 6000000 4595441 56| 2568
UPUP2A26399 7792 T2 MANJUNATH/ Bank of
2009 202 Badme 10000.00 2605431 56| 1447
UPLP2A236360336796/VIMAL P S/Axis
20-00-212 Bunk/UJP] 10000.00 4618441 56| 1447
UPIPAZ26360354669/VIMAL P S/Axis
2009207 Ban/UP] 10000.00 4625441 56| 1447
BY CASH DEPOSTT-
20093073 BNA/CWROS6104/1 680200922/BANGALO 46800.00 4672241.56| 1447
BY CASH DEPOSTT-
2000207 BNA/CWROS6104/1 6857200922 BANGALO 1200.00 4673441 56| 1447
UPI'P2A/226336589333/AAYUSHLDES Back
20-09-220 Pavment 25000.00 469844156 1447
20052022 SAK/CASH DEP/SAK309125005/1447/CASH 119000.060 4817441.56| 1447
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO DIVYA K
{21000 70182 |CANARA BANK 5000.00 481244156 2568
[ BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO VASA
[21:0920| 260473 |SIENTIRCACICI BANKING 137200 4811069.56] 2568
i i BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO PRAKASH
121092072 269464 |ELECTRI'SVC CO OPERATI 4144000 4769629.56| 2568
. | UPI'P2A226462637917 SADAF BAN/Canara
{21820 Ba Pavmem 5000.00 4774629.56| 1447
|
[2108.2023| 272187 |TRF3126™MONALISA RPAMESH GAIK/trmnfer 12500.00 4762129.56] 3126
|
1210520] 20am " | TRFR126DINURAS Rirmfer 28096.00 4734033.56| 3126
| IMPS/P2A 22641 4752383 MUHAMMED FEDE
2109201 RALBMilnd 25000.00 4759033 56| 1447
[
2105207 | SAX/CASH DEP/SAK3I09370889/1447/CASH 105359.00 4864302 56| 1447
] UPLP2A2264174071 79 NIVEDITH /Casara
[2109.20m BaUF] 10000.00 4874392.56] 1447
‘ ,‘ BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO BOOK PARADISE
n52um| 262 |AKOTAK MAHINDRA 152800 4872864.56| 2568

W

Srl T K Narayanappa
Managing Trustee

Padmashree Group of Institutions

Bangalore

Respected Sir,

Subject: Application to rejoln the college

21/03/2022

| Dinu Raj R, working as an Asslstant Professor In your esteemed organization with the Management
Department, with due respect it Is to articulate that I was on Maternity leave so far. | am rejolning from
21/03/2022. As per Padmashree norms, kindly provide me the maternity benefits. 1 would make sure

that | will perform my dutles with sincerity, devotion and commitment,

Looking for your positive response and | humbly request you to kindly grant my application.

C T o
ours Sincerely

Dlnu Raj R

.é\b\ .
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SECRETARIA DI DISARROLLO INSTITUCIONAL
COORDINACION DI VINCULACION INSTITUCIONAL

VNIVERADAD NAC]O’M L

AVENMA DT
Mexicp
Mexico City, March 29, 2017

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that DR. SUDIPTA KUMAR MOHANTY has completed the post-doctoral
research in the Regional Laboratory of Blodiversity and Plant Tissue Culture, of the Biology
Institute of the Universidad Nacional Auténoma de México, In the State of Tlaxcala Mexico,
from 1st April 2016 to 1st April 2017. He was working under my supervision in the project
entitled "Deciphering the role of EXPANSIN super-family genes during nodule

developmentin Lotus japonicus".
During the aforementioned tenure, Dr. Mohanty was found to be diligent, sincere and
innovative in performing the assigned tasks to him. Moreover, he also demonstrated
professionally sound, motivated and always keen to the research work. He is able to carry
out research work independently and efficiently. To name a few, his professional skill in
gene identification and characterization, cloning, transformation, gene Annotation
differential gene expression, transcriptome analysis is remarkable. Apart from this he has

also very good command on several molecular techniques and Bioinformatics based

 analysis.

inally, I can declare that Dr. Sudipta Kumar Mohanty, is a highly qualified scientist. |

- wish him very success in his future endeavors.

¥ Sincérély
, ¢+ Coordinaciénde
¥ Vinculacion

Institucional

Scaxn-h;a-d/ with CamScanngF



Date: 28/06/2017

From
Dr. Sudipta Kumar Mohanty,
0-560, Brigade Lake front, ITPL Main road,

Mahadevapura, Bangalore- 560048.

To
The Principal,
Padmashree Institute of Management and Sciences,

Kommaghatta, Kengeri, Bangalore-560060

Sub- Re-joining for the Position of Assistant Professor
Respected Madam,

I would like to inform you that, I was in sabbatical leave for perusing my post-doctoral research.
I am also glad to inform you that I have successfully completed Postdoctoral research at The
National Autonomous University of Mexico. Now I would like to re-join for the post of Assistant
professor in the Department of Biotechnology and Microbiology. Kindly consider my request

and do the needful in this regard.

Thanking you
_)Dr. Sud]pta Kumar hanty . Prin(‘ip?'
Padmashree | 3 of
anagem “Nees
Bange.ore
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08.11.2021

The Vice Chancellor
PES University

Through,
Dean-Research, PESU

Respected Sir,
Sub: Approval of external Co-guide to Mrs. Subbalakshmi G

ctoral committee formed to my Ph D

I wish to bring to your kind notice that theafollomg;

candidate Mrs, Subbalakshmi Greglstered for*i)’&rt'ﬁme'l’ ' une 2021
J" g-f-.-wg-r lt“i_}:‘_ --f--.- T

Chairperson: Dean of Research- Dr. Sudarshar

Member Secretary/ Research Supervisor: Dr. Seema Tharannum
Member: Dr. Shanti K N

Member: Dr. Leela V

Ms. Subbalakshmi G, is a faculty in Pa
registered for part time Ph D and
and Dr. Anuradha, Principal at PIMS it
Ms. Subbalakshmi’S research. Hence request you to
PIMS to be the external co supervisor. ¥

Hence I am attaching Dr. Anuradha’s resi ‘f d consideration and
kindly do the needful. i ,

Thanking you

Yo

Sincerely
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